Time

SOUTH EAST NORTHUMBERLAND RAIL USER GROUP

MORE INTERCITY TRAINS AT MORPETH

Combined Intercity Timetable for Morpeth Starting 10th December 2017

Op

From

New Services Highlighted Yellow

To

Northbound (times at Morpeth)

Monday to Friday

Notes

dep Lon 09:30
dep Lon 13:30
dep Lon 16:30
dep Lon 18:30

Friday only
dep Lon 19:30

8 mins earlier

dep Lon 09:30
dep Lon 13:30
dep Lon 16:30

dep Lon 18:00

dep Lon 08:45
dep Lon 11:20
dep Lon 16:30

dep Lon 17:30
dep Lon 19:00

06:38 VTEC Newcastle Edinburgh
07:48 XC York Glasgow
08:56 VTEC Leeds Aberdeen
11:51 XC Bath Glasgow
12:57 VTEC London Edinburgh
14:49 XC Plymouth  Edinburgh
16:48 XC Plymouth  Aberdeen
16:57 VTEC London Edinburgh
20:00 VTEC London Edinburgh
20:52 XC Plymouth  Edinburgh
21:56 VTEC London Edinburgh
22:55 VTEC London Edinburgh
Saturday

06:36 VTEC Newcastle Edinburgh
07:51 XC Newcastle Glasgow
08:58 VTEC Leeds Aberdeen
11:47 XC Bristol Glasgow
12:53 VTEC London Edinburgh
14:47 XC Plymouth  Edinburgh
16:45 XC Plymouth  Aberdeen
16:54 VTEC London Edinburgh
20:01 VTEC London Edinburgh
20:51 XC Plymouth  Edinburgh
21:07 VTEC London Edinburgh
Sunday (check for engineering works before travelling)
09:01 VTEC Newcastle Edinburgh
09:58 XC Newcastle Edinburgh
10:28 VTEC Leeds Edinburgh
11:44 XC Sheffield  Glasgow
11:56 VTEC London Edinburgh
14:41 VTEC London Edinburgh
14:47 XC Birmingham Edinburgh
17:41  XC Plymouth  Glasgow
19:58 VTEC London Glasgow
20:48 XC Plymouth  Edinburgh
20:57 VTEC London Edinburgh
22:08 VTEC London Edinburgh
Note 1

Time

Op

From

Southbound (times at Morpeth)

Monday to Friday

06:38
07:11
08:16
09:24
11:22
15:15
17:19
18:24
19:58
20:56
22:28
23:25

VTEC
VTEC
XC
XC
XC
VTEC
XC
XC
VTEC
VTEC
VTEC
VTEC

Saturday

07:10
08:16
11:21
13:18
15:15
15:21
17:19
20:25
21:26

VTEC
XC
XC
XC
VTEC
XC
XC
VTEC
VTEC

Berwick
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Dundee
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

To Notes
London Note 1
London arr Lon 10:42
Reading

Plymouth

Penzance

London arr Lon 18:44
Bristol dep Eh 16:06
Bristol dep Eh 17:07

Lon (23:37) dep Eh 18:30
Lon (01:03) dep Eh 19:35
Leeds dep Eh 21:00
Newcastle [Friday only
dep Eh 22:01

London 33 mins earlier
Reading
Penzance
Penzance
London
Plymouth
Bristol
Doncaster
Newcastle

arr Lon 18:40

dep Eh 20:00

Su nday (check for engineering works before travelling)

11:22
12:33
13:33
15:20
16:22
17:22
17:32
19:23
21:27

Op = Operator:

XC
VTEC
VTEC
XC
XC
XC
VTEC
XC
VTEC

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh

Penzance
London
London
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bristol
London
Birmingham
Leeds

arr Lon 15:50
arr Lon 16:46

arr Lon 20:48

VTEC = Virgin Trains East Coast; XC = CrossCountry

Arrive London 09:40 by changing at Newcastle or 10:04 on direct train

Information given in good faith but SENRUG does not accept liability for any inaccuracies

Check operators' websites or National Rail to confirm times
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